

Factory Price Aerial Unitube Flat Drop Optic Cable Gyfxtby 6 8 12 core Lszh Fiber Optic Cable Mini Drop Cable

Basic Information

 Place of Origin: Brand Name: Certification: Model Number: Minimum Order Quantity: Packaging Details: Delivery Time: Payment Terms: Supply Ability: 	GUANGZHOU/CHINA PUNAISGD/CABLEPULS ISO/CE/ROSH GYFXTBY 2km Wooden Spool /drum 5-25days 30%TT as deposit,70%Balance before shipping. 100km	
Product Specification		
 Port: Out Sheath: Manufacturer: Central Strength Member: Loose Tube Material: Cable Type: Highlight: 	Guangzhou/shenzhen HDPE Yes FRP PBT Single-mode frp fiber drop cable, frp fiber optic cable	

for more products please visit us on fiberoptical-cables.com





Product Description

Flat Drop Cable Non-Metallic Aerial 4 core 6 core 8 core 12 cores

Flat fiber optic drop cable also called fiber optic GYFBY cable

- is designed to used on last mile installation routes to connect final users
- to FTTH or GPON line. PE Sheath FRP Flat Drop Cable possesses
- high tensile strength and flexibility in compact cable sizes.



Cable Data

Cable Type	Fiber Count	Cable Diameter (mm)	Cable Weight (kg/km)	Tensile Strength long/short term (N)	Crush Resistanc e long/short term (N)	Bending Radius Static/Dynam ic (mm)
GYFXY	2-12	4.5*8.0	38	600/1500	300/1000	10D/20D
GYFXY	14-24	4.5*8.5	38	600/1500	300/1000	10D/20D



Packing

COMPANY Fiber cable name N*cores G.652D 2024 XXXXm

*The marking is printed every 1 meter; ***G.652D* means ITU-T Rec. Low Water Peak (LWP) G.652 single mode optical fiber..



How do I place an OEM or customized order? 1) Send your purchase intention to our email: cotton@fibercablepuls.com 2) Our sales team will contact you to confirm the product specification, packaging, printing, quantity, and other specific information.

3) Sign the contract or Proforma Invoice.
4) After receiving your deposit, we will start to arrange the production.
5) 2 weeks before the completion of production, we will notify you to start contacting shipping.

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city,Guangdong province,China